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AdvocateName

SHAD KHAN
(A/S0716/2012)

VIJAY PRAKASH
CHATURVEDI
(A/V0719/2012)

AJAY KUMAR
YADAV (A/A0B75
/2019)

PEEYUSH
KUMAR (A/P0123
/2022)

VIVEK KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/V0901/2016)

NAJAKAT ALI
(A/N1002/2017)

KARUNESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/K0161/2012)

ANUP KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0972/2012)

PAWANKUMAR
DUBEY (A/P0141
/2012)

KAMAL KUMAR
SINGH (A/K0042
12012)

RAJNISH SAHAI
SAXENA
(A/R0111/2020)

RAVI PRAKASH
SINGH (A/R1171
/2012)

SANTOSH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/S0653/2015)

PULAK
GANGULY
(A/P0581/2012)

MUKESH
KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(AIM0631/2012)

MAHADEO
SINGH
CHANDEL
(A/M0041/2012)

PartyName

SMT MADHURI
Vs STATE OF
UpP

PARVEJ Vs
STATE OF UP

RAJU @
VIKRAM SINGH
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

NIRANJAN LAL
GAUTAM AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

PRATEEK
KUMAR PAL
AND 5 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

ABHISHEK
BALIYAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

RAMAN SINGH
Vs STATE OF
upP

SHAMA
PARVEEN
WARSI ALIAS
LADLI AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

ANAND VERMA
Vs STATE OF
uUpP

KALICHARAN
AHIRWAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SHUKLA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

GUDDU SINGH
Vs STATE OF
uUpP

SUHAIL KHAN
Vs STATE OF
UP

REEMA
BHARDWAJ Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

ADIL Vs STATE
OF UP

MUSAUWAR
(KABADI ) Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

TokenDate | StampDate
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Marking
date
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03-02-2026
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03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03/02/26, 4:39 pm
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2626822026

2632022026
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2652422026

2610322026

2614722026

2686122026

2621222026

2617422026

2665722026

2675122026

2523912026

2637022026

2557912026

2491412026

2667422026

UPHC050681262026

UPHC050682452026

UPHC050669152026

UPHC050651092026

UPHC050687932026

UPHC050676522026

UPHC050677832026

UPHC050694952026

UPHC050680052026

UPHC050678662026

UPHC050690642026

UPHC050692392026

UPHC050654792026

UPHC050683582026

UPHC050664902026

UPHC050647322026

UPHC050690942026
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LAL
PRABHAKAR
SINGH (A/L0031
12012)

SUSHIL KUMAR
YADAV (A/S1795
12012)

HARISH
CHANDRA
MISHRA
(A/H0095/2012)

BRIJ BHUSHAN
UPADHYAY
(A/B0276/2012)

PREM BABU
VERMA (A/P0520
/2012)

ANKIT KUMAR
SINGH (A/A1903
12022)

RAHUL PANDEY
(A/R1638/2013)

ADITYA PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/A0134/2012)

DINESH KUMAR
SINGH (A/D0256
/2016)

AMIRUDDIN
SIDDIQUE
(A/A2163/2023)

SANJAY SINGH
(A/S0287/2012)

VIJAY PRAKASH
CHATURVEDI
(A/V0719/2012)

MOHD. AKIF
(AIM1859/2024)

ADNAN AAMIR
(A/A1966/2023)

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SRINETTE
(A/P0200/2019)

KAUSHAL
MISHRA
(A/K0873/2021)

VIRENDRA
SINGH PATEL
(A/V0497/2012)

GITESH Vs
STATE OF UP

SUNIL YADAV
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

VINOD KUMAR
PATHAK Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

GUNJAN AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

VIKRAM Vs
STATE OF UP

AJEET KUMAR
NAIR Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

BADAL Vs
STATE OF UP

NIRMALA
VISHWAKARMA
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

VIKAS @ VIKAS
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

SATVEER Vs
STATE OF UP

DEVESH
KUMAR @
SHANI KUMAR
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

UTKARSH
JAISWAL Vs
STATE OF UP

DHYAN SINGH
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

SANJAY SINGH
Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4
OTHERS

SONI YADAV
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

MANOJ KUMAR
SAHU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

31-01-2026

30-01-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

30-01-2026

02-02-2026

31-01-2026

30-01-2026

02-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026
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03-02-2026

03/02/26, 4:39 pm



Firefox

4 of 8

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

Defect

2648122026

2609922026

2622122026

2617222026

2678022026

2610122026

2656122026
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2526812026

2640622026

2610922026

2670322026

2633522026

2654222026

2620622026

2700922026

UPHC050686022026

UPHC050676442026

UPHC050680222026

UPHC050678552026

UPHC050693132026

UPHC050676492026

UPHC050688682026

UPHC050687412026

UPHC050652872026

UPHC050655422026

UPHC050684532026

UPHC050676682026

UPHC050691352026

UPHC050682832026

UPHC050688312026

UPHC050679912026

UPHC050698272026
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MUNESH
KUMAR
(A/M0650/2012)

AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(AJA0219/2012)

DINESH KUMAR
(AID0044/2024)

VISHAL
AGARWAL
(A/V0503/2012)

UPENDRA
KUMAR
PUSHKAR
(A/U0086/2012)

FAKHRUZZAMAN
(A/F0032/2013)

VIRAT (A/VO119
/2025)

KAMLESH
SINGH (A/K0133
/2012)

THAKUR
PRASAD DUBEY
(A/T0098/2013)

GANESH KUMAR
(A/G0013/2012)

SHASHI DHAR
GOSWAMI
(A/S0906/2012)

BRIJESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/B0321/2012)

MANISH KUMAR
SINGH (A/M0264
/2020)

SHIV CHAND
YADAV (A/S1030
/2012)

RAM BRIJ NAPIT
(AIR0734/2012)

ANIL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0829/2012)

PUSHPENDRA
SINGH (A/P0974
/2014)

NAIM Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

ANOOP
MANGAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

KESHAWKANT
PAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

PINKI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP

SANJAY
KUMAR SINGH
@ SANJAY
KOTHARI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

HEERA LAL
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

RAMU @ ATUL
DWIVEDI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

ADARSH
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

BHOORAJ
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

MAYARAM @
SUIDHAR Vs
STATE OF UP

SHIVA Vs
STATE OF UP

SANJAY
KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

TUSHAR AND 7
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

ANITA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

RANJEET @
RAJNISH
KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

MOHD SHOIAB
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

INDRADEEP
VERMA NAD 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

30-01-2026

30-01-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03/02/26, 4:39 pm
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2689722026

2685122026

2611722026

2616722026

2693522026

2644322026

2651822026

2565112026

2604512026

2569312026

UPHC050676572026

UPHC050695612026

UPHC050674552026

UPHC050668422026

UPHC050674112026

UPHC050672352026

UPHC050694292026

UPHC050695742026

UPHC050694692026

UPHC050676952026

UPHC050678312026

UPHC050696722026

UPHC050685312026

UPHC050687772026

UPHC050666062026

UPHC050674502026

UPHC050667292026

NA528

NA529

NA528

NA528

NA528

NA528

NA528

NABAIL
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BAIL

NABAIL
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MANVENDRA
NARAIN PATHAK
(A/M0382/2012)

NAMRATA
SAXENA
(AIN1249/2025)

PANKAJ KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0033/2012)

ASMA BISHAIKH
(A/A0283/2023)

ANAND PATI
TIWARI (A/A0699
/2012)

KASHI NATH
SINGH YADAV
(A/K0165/2012)

SHRIYANSHI
UPADHYAY
(A/S0287/2025)

YOGESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/Y0113/2013)

FURQUAN
AHMAD (ALVI)
(A/F0020/2012)

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA
(A/S0739/2012)

YADVENDRA
YADAV (A/Y0863
/2015)

ASHEESH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/A2596/2014)

ZAINUL ABDIN
(A1Z0926/2017)

SHAMSUDDIN
AHMAD (A/S0825
/2012)

RAM KRISHNA
PARAMHANS
SINGH (A/R0802
/2012)

PANKAJ KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0033/2012)

MOHD SAIFH
(A/M0183/2018)

JAI SINGH
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

CHANDAN
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SHANI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

RASHID ALI
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

VISHAL SINGH
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

NIJAM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SMT RAM
SANEHI DEVI
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2
OTHERS

SMT SHIVANI
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

JAVED HASAN
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

KALKA
PRASAD
DHEEMER Vs
STATE OF UP

RAMAKANT
MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SOFIYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

LAL BABU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

TAHIR Vs
STATE OF UP

VED PRAKASH
Vs STATE OF
upP

ARUNESH @
PINKI TIWARI
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF
UpP

ANESA NAAZ
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

31-01-2026

31-01-2026

31-01-2026

31-01-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

31-01-2026

31-01-2026

31-01-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03/02/26, 4:39 pm
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2569112026

2619922026

2618522026

2640422026

2608722026

2607722026

2683122026

2601312026

2580612026

2608622026

2568512026

2671922026

2673422026

2642022026

2669822026

2639122026

2691222026

UPHC050667192026

UPHC050679362026

UPHC050678952026

UPHC050684452026

UPHC050676082026

UPHC050675952026

UPHC050694262026

UPHC050673812026

UPHC050669572026

UPHC050676072026

UPHC050666912026

UPHC050691632026

UPHC050691972026

UPHC050684902026

UPHC050691282026

UPHC050684162026

UPHC050696032026

NABAIL

NA528

BAIL

NA528

BAIL

NABAIL

BAIL

BAIL

NA528

BAIL

CRLA

CRLR

NA528

CRLA

CRLR

NA528

BAIL
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AMBREEN
MASROOR
(AJA0055/2022)

PRASHANT
SINGH (A/P0543
12017)

KULDIP SINGH
YADAV (A/K0372
/2012)

AJAY PANDEY
(A/A0269/2012)

SACHIN KUMAR
(A/80022/2012)

RAGHVENDRA
(A/R1583/2012)

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/C0153/2012)

EKANSH VARMA
(A/E0002/2012)

RATNENDU
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R1134/2012)

UMESH
CHANDRA
SHUKLA
(A/U0053/2012)

HIRALAL
(A/H0165/2012)

ARVIND KUMAR
YADAV (A/A1220
/2012)

MANEESH
KUMAR
(AIM0842/2013)

KRISHNA KANT
SHUKLA
(A/K0278/2012)

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/C0090/2012)

WASEEM
AHMAD
(A/W0002/2012)

GOKARAN
SINGH (A/G0129
12012)

NEELAM
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

SANGAM
YADAV AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

BHOOP SINGH
Vs STATE OF
upP

MOHD RIYAJ
AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

MAHESH Vs
STATE OF UP

ANUJ PRATAP
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SONU
SOLANKI ALIAS
ARUN KUMAR
Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3
OTHERS

PRIYANKA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

BANTU YADAV
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

KULDEEP Vs
STATE OF UP

RAJ KUMARI
Vs STATE OF
UP AND 6
OTHERS

SMT
SUKHLESH
RANI YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

PRANAY
KUMAR SETH
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

HAIDAR Vs
STATE OF UP

X JUVENILE Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

MOHSIN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

VIKASH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

31-01-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

31-01-2026

31-01-2026

02-02-2026

31-01-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

02-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03-02-2026

03/02/26, 4:39 pm
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2588812026

2574912026

2608822026

2586512026

2705022026

2609322026

2666222026

2685322026

2540112026

2592312026

2597912026

2712422026

2694722026

2676522026

2484812026

2493412026

2657022026

UPHC050671012026

UPHC050668742026

UPHC050676122026

UPHC050670652026

UPHC050699012026

UPHC050676192026

UPHC050690752026

UPHC050694742026

UPHC050661022026

UPHC050671702026

UPHC050673082026

UPHC050701912026

UPHC050697062026

UPHC050692732026

UPHC050645932026

UPHC050647792026

UPHC050688822026

NA528

CRLR

NA528

BAIL

NABAIL

BAIL
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BAIL
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BAIL

NA528

NA528

CRLR
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BAIL

BAIL

NA528
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PRANAV TIWARY
(A/P1018/2022)

INDRA BHAN
YADAV (A/10017
12012)

SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH (A/S0227
/2012)

ABHINAV SINGH
(A/A2454/2014)

LAVKUSH DIXIT
(A/L0883/2021)

ISHWAR
CHANDRA TYAGI
(A/10075/2012)

AVINASH
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1611/2012)

CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
YADAV (A/C0036
12012)

JAI PRAKASH
SINGH (A/J0063
12012)

KUMAR
ASHUTOSH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/K0376/2012)

AMIT TIWARI
(A/A2520/2014)

RAKESH KUMAR
SINGH (A/R0651
/2012)

TRIPURARI PAL
(A/T0065/2012)

SHAHZAD ALAM
(A/S2419/2013)

ABHISHEK
KUMAR
CHAUBEY
(A/A2062/2013)

RAJEEV TIWARI
(A/R0233/2012)

DEEPAK KUMAR
VERMA (A/D0069
/2012)

MADAN LAL
AGARWAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 8 OTHERS

SHAHBAN AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

MANISH SINGH
@ MONU AND
4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

DEVENDRA
SAINI Vs STATE
OF UP

SHASHIKANT
Vs STATE OF
UpP

MAHKAR Vs
STATE OF UP

VIRENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP

JAVED @
JAVED SHAH
Vs STATE OF
uP

SANJAY
GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

DAYASHANKAR
CHAUHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

PANKAJ
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

BANTI @ BANTI
CHAUHAN AND
7 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

PAVAN KUMAR
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

MOHD ADIL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

DEVENDRA
JAISWAL Vs
STATE OF UP

VIDYAWATI @
VIDYA @
SONTOLA @
DIVYA Vs
STATE OF UP

DHARMENDRA
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER
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ANIRUDH SINGH
(AJA0808/2021)

SATENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/S2705/2014)

SUNIL KUMAR
TIWARI (A/S1570
/2012)

SHAD KHAN
(A/S0716/2012)

INTIYAZ Vs
STATE OF UP

ALI HASAN
ALIAS
HUSSAIN
ANSARI AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

NITIN Vs STATE
OF UP

AKASH @
SUNNU @
AKASH
SAXENA Vs
STATE OF UP

02-02-2026

31-01-2026

31-01-2026
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03-02-2026
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